CV

(Application Form)

CREWELL Ulfat Azizov
the art of recruitment
Certified for:
Master

Crewell ID: 349983

Main info
Name /Surname: Ulfat Azizov
Position applied for: = Master Desired Vessel Type: Bulk carriers
Cargo vessels
Minimum salary $: = Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: = 23.12.1989 Salyan
Phones: = 00994554101203 Citizenship: | Azerbaijan
E-mail: | ulfat.azizov.1989@gmail.com Country of reSIde:\;i:tt‘a/{ Azerbaijan
Messenger: Home address: Ba}k" Suraxani rayor.1u,l ven
z1§ yasayis komleksi bina 5
English level: | Fluent Closest airport: = Baku
USA visavalidup: @ No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk

Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book DQK030980 14.02.2025 AZERBAIJAN 15.02.2030
International passport C03219869 06.02.2020 AZERBAIJAN 05.02.2030
National passport AZE1040419 26.08.2019 AZERBAIJAN 26.08.2029

Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Master

Professional license 000086/25 06.02.2025 Azerbaijan 21.01.2030

Endorsement 06.02.2025 21.01.2030


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/349983/

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
Fast Rescue Boats course
GMDSS Operator
GMDSS Endorsement
Ship Security Officer

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Ship Handling
Arrangements

ECDIS

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Bridge Team Management

Medical

Master

S0O-0108-24

S1-0298-24

SH-3477-23

SJ-1714-22

SL-4398-23

SM-0494-22

SN-1620-22

SL-4398-23

DQ-0666-22

DQ-0666-22

SG-0405-22

SQ-0627-22

SV-0362-21

SZ-0650-22

SK-0714-22

SW-0480-21

MV SUKHOOR
ALKHALEEJ 2/
Panama

Bulk carrier /

19.01.2024

30.01.2024

21.12.2023

05.12.2022

08.12.2023

01.12.2022

02.12.2022

08.12.2023

30.11.2022

30.11.2022

05.12.2022

30.11.2022

03.12.2021

28.11.2022

02.12.2022

15.12.2021

30.04.2025

Sulzer/10800

Changer

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan
Azerbaijan
Azerbaijan
Azerbaijan
Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

01.07.2025 -
15.09.2025

19.01.2029

30.01.2029

15.12.2028

29.11.2027

08.12.2028

10.11.2027
22.11.2027
08.12.2028
17.11.2027
17.11.2027

25.11.2027

17.11.2027

03.12.2026

28.11.2027

30.11.2027

14.12.2026

30.04.2027

SeaBright
Shipping /
Dubai



MV NAVIN HARRIER | General Cargo

Daihatsu / 04.07.2024 - Bright Shipping

Mast
aster / Marshall Islands Vessel /8000 2500 27.12.2024 / Turkey
Mast MV ALFAISALIAH/ | Bulkcarrier/ |\ . . | 02.01.2024- gs,abr,'r?ht/
aster Panama 76623 04.06.2024 'pPIng
Dubai
Multi-Purpose 17.04.2023 - Oras Shipping /
M MV WIND S/P [ 2500
aster S/Panama |\ cel/gogp | SUlZer/25 03.12.2023 Turkey
MV SUN S/ Panama General Cargo 17.02.2023 -
Vessel /5600 16.04.2023 L
Master Oras Shipping
Vessel entered dry dock
General Cargo Daihatsu / 29.07.2022 - Oras Shipping /
M MV YAFS/P
aster S/Panama Vessel / 6496 2207 29.12.2022 Turkey
Master MV ANGQRA 4/ General Cargo Wartsila / 2240 02.02.2022 - Statu Shipping
Liberia Vessel /7000 07.07.2022 / Turkey
MV ANGORA 2/ General Cargo . 16.06.2021 -
o Wartsila Statu
Liberia Vessel / 7000 16.12.2021 .
Master Shippingg /
Turk
Reliever ureey
Sex: male Height: 180 Overall size: XXL
Eyes color: Black Weight: 95 Shoe size: 43

Azerbaijan State Marine

Maritime education: | Acedemy bachelor's and

master's degree

Speciality: = Navigator

Next of kin: | Father

Kin name, Surname: | Shakir Azizov

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

English, Russian, Turkish,
Azerbaijan,

00994706074507

Azerbaijan, Salyan,
Kurqgarashli

I am an ocean going captain. | have a bachelor's and master's degree and | am teaching at my own education center
(www.asecmc.az). So | teach 5 months and | take 7 months contract at sea in a year. If there is a suitable vacancy for me at
that time, I would be very glad to join one of your good vessels and with great pleasure cooperate with you. I am also an
author of the following maritime education books: Captain Hand Book, Marine English Book, Communication System at
Sea, Marine Questions book, Ship Stability book. | can provide certificates and references upon request. Ready for joining.
Looking forward to hearing from you soon. Tel: +994554101203 Mail: captain.ulfat.azizov@gmail.com Kind regards: Cpt.



Ulfat Azizov
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